VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

303687-77
282178-05
302928-94
280695- 74
281540- 46
302481- 35
152466-79
281540- 46
281283- 80
281283- 80
206388- 69
281540- 46
280695-74
193284- 60
194019- 19
283144-01
198090- 16
206388- 69
208922-81
152466- 79
281540- 46
206388- 69
283144-01
141215- 80
283184- 41
152466- 79
202710-77
141215- 80
208922- 81
281540- 46
206958- 57
194019-19
206388- 69
152466- 79
206388- 69
206388- 69
193284- 60
282647- 86
152466-79
141215- 80
141215- 80
206388- 69
206388- 69
206388- 69
281283- 80
198090- 16
280695-74
171932- 48
303687-77
281283- 80
122686- 78
122686- 78
281540- 46
206958- 57
206388- 69
152466- 79
206388- 69
194019- 19
141215- 80
122686- 78
122686- 78
130150- 73
209941- 33
283184-41
310188-79
303687-77
206388- 69
122686- 78
194019- 19
206388- 69
141215- 80
152466-79
202710-77

DEM A- HULENS

BEELEN DANI EL
VANDEVWEYER M CHEL
JACOBS BENNY EN KCEN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
REYNI ERS HENR

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK

RCDEN KAREL

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JACOBS BENNY EN KCEN
VANHOOF PETER
EYLETTEN ERI C
TOVBEUR LUC

STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
RODEN KAREL

MATTERNE ETI ENNE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
RCDEN KAREL

TOMBEUR LUC

PENNI NCKX | VO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
VERHULPEN JAN en THEO
PENNI NCKX | VO
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

ELSEN THEO

EYLETTEN ERI C

RODEN KAREL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
RCDEN KAREL

RODEN KAREL

VANHOCOF PETER
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
PENNI NCKX | VO

PENNI NCKX | VO

RODEN KAREL

RCDEN KAREL

RCDEN KAREL

MONETTE FRANK

STOCKX GEBROEDERS
JACOBS BENNY EN KCEN
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

DEM A- HULENS

MONETTE FRANK

NOLMANS | VO

NOLMANS | VO
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

ELSEN THEO

RCDEN KAREL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
RODEN KAREL
EYLETTEN ERI C
PENNI NCKX | VO
NOLMANS | VO
NOLMANS | VO
VERBEYLEN MARC
ROCH ROBERT
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BUELENS KI M
DEM A- HULENS
RCDEN KAREL
NCLMANS | VO
EYLETTEN ERI C
RCODEN KAREL
PENNI NCKX | VO

Geneent

BOSSUT-
VI SSENA
DI EST

DI EST
DEURNE
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
BEKKEVO
WAANRCD
PELLENB
Bl NKOM
DEURNE
Bl NKOM
BOSSUT-
VI SSENA
DEURNE
PELLENB
NEERVEL
ST JOR
BOSSUT-
WAANRCD
NEERVEL
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
BEKKEVO
WAANRCD
DEURNE
BOSSUT-
DEURNE
DEURNE
BEKKEVO
WALHAI' N
BOSSUT-
NEERVEL
NEERVEL
DEURNE
DEURNE
DEURNE
DI EST

Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
MEENSEL
QuD- HEV
Dl EST
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
VI SSENA
BEKKEVO
DEURNE
BOSSUT-
DEURNE
WAANRCD
NEERVEL
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
KUMT| CH
GREZ DO
ST JOR
MOLENBE
OUD- HEV
DEURNE
BEKKEVO
WAANRCD
DEURNE
NEERVEL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
VERHULPEN JAN en THEO WAANRGCD
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Af st and
Di st anc

446328
453826
468825
455255
454885
457806
440596

2
473235

2
480946

3

2
468748
464734
456323
459080

2
457781

42832

452709
439347
2
464952
3

12

5

4
13
6
7
2

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

200174419
200661319
200557219
200411119
200242719
200613519
106367819
200256019
209712819
209717919
212574619
200252919
200412119
206295619
206413119
211928319
200701719
212583819
200133819
106354019
200240219
213439719
211928219
200626819
206164719
106358219
206440219
200630419
200135419
200252819
200125019
206410219
606636319
106364419
212577219
213440019
206293619
106076119
106369419
200631219
200628019
212579919
212577519
212576719
209718119
200705019
200411719
209368819
200177819
209711319
200094019
200091219
200242419
200126919
212572619
106350919
212570119
206416019
200628319
200100719
200090119
206396019
105905019
206160119
200116619
200175519
212583219
200100219
206418219
212575219
200627619
106360919
206440319

Snel h.
Vit esse



281283- 80
152466-79
206388- 69
303687-77
130150- 73
145748- 54
282647- 86
130150- 73
130150- 73
194019- 19
152466-79
302481- 35
307951-73
283184-41
208922- 81
206388- 69
206388- 69
141215- 80
206958- 57
303687-77
206388- 69
206958- 57
303687-77
281901-19
283184-41
194019-19
122604- 93
122686- 78
202710-77
152466- 79
141215- 80
194019- 19
283184-41
302928-94
206388- 69
281283- 80
194019- 19
152466- 79
152466- 79
206388- 69
206388- 69
152466- 79
141215- 80

MONETTE FRANK

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
RCDEN KAREL

DEM A- HULENS
VERBEYLEN MARC
LEFEVER RENE

DECELLE ROBERT
VERBEYLEN MARC
VERBEYLEN MARC
EYLETTEN ERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
REYNI ERS HENR

PI TTOWI LS JEF

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
RODEN KAREL

RCODEN KAREL

PENNI NCKX | VO

ELSEN THEO

DEM A- HULENS

RCDEN KAREL

ELSEN THEO

DEM A- HULENS

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
EYLETTEN ERI C

FETS JOZEF

NOLMANS | VO
VERHULPEN JAN en THEO
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
PENNI NCKX | VO
EYLETTEN ERI C

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANDEVEYER M CHEL
RCDEN KAREL

MONETTE FRANK
EYLETTEN ERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
RODEN KAREL

RCDEN KAREL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
PENNI NCKX | VO

DI EST
BOSSUT-
DEURNE
OUD- HEV
KUMT'T CH
VERTRI J
WALHAI' N
KUMT' CH
KUMTI CH
WAANRCD
BOSSUT-
LUBBEEK
EENSEL
ST JOR
Bl NKOM
DEURNE
DEURNE
NEERVEL
BEKKEVO
ouD- HEV
DEURNE
BEKKEVO
QuUD- HEV
KERSBEE
ST JOR
WAANRCD
KORTENA
BEKKEVO
WAANRCD
BOSSUT-
NEERVEL
WAANRCD
ST JOR
ASSENT
DEURNE
DI EST
WAANRCD
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
DEURNE
DEURNE
BOSSUT-
NEERVEL
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462482
4

6
467075
6

209713119
106356419
212585019
200174319
206391519
200564219
106076319
206392719
206390519
206412319
106368819
200613619
200515219
206176419
200131819
212584019
606615019
200626519
200128319
200173419
212572319
200128819
200179019
206142719
206160419
206417519
208352919
200098919
206444719
106369319
200628819
206414519
206168719
200553319
212571019
209711419
206410919
106369119
106368519
212572019
212575119
106356519
200630019



